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Sokol Cup 2018
sobota 17. února 2018 - 9:00
FE_FIE_0001.1

# Name Clubs Country Rank Birthdate
1 ETTELT, Maximilian FUMM AUT 1001 04.10.1995
2 LANGER, Mario FUMM AUT 293 30.10.1995
3 REICHETZER, Tobias FUMM AUT 104 08.10.1994
4 RICHTER, Stefan WATW AUT 2010 06.03.1978
5 AHEICHYK, Daniil BLR 1036 12.12.1998
6 BIALIAYEV, Raman MSIT BLR 1068 30.06.2000
7 KURYLOVICH, Uladzislau DINA BLR 1074 07.11.1999
8 LAHUNOU, Uladzislau RCOT BLR 124 07.10.1996
9 PARKHATSEVICH, Aliaksandr RCOT BLR 1061 24.04.1995
10 PROKHARAU, Pavel RCOT BLR 132 18.04.1995
11 TSEVAN, Artur SCAFR BLR 217 19.09.1994
12 FILES, Petar MKR CRO 86 26.07.1997
13 GOJAK, Antonio MKK CRO 1118 26.07.2000
14 KOMSIC, Ivan ZG.SM CRO 240 28.05.1990
15 MRAVUNAC, Anton MKK CRO 1303 15.04.2000
16 SMREKAR, Leo ZG.SM CRO 1121 21.05.2000
17 ANDRYSIK, Tomas SOKOB CZE 2011 06.07.1984
18 BLAHUT, Jan SERMO CZE 1472 10.03.1999
19 GERZICAK, Daniel SOKOB CZE 1442 19.07.2001
20 HALADEJ, Viktor SERMO CZE 2040 16.09.1997
21 CHMELA, Lukas SOKOB CZE 2012 16.08.1980
22 CHOUPENITCH, Alexander SOKOB CZE 22 02.05.1994
23 CHREN, Simon BOHEP CZE 1268 22.12.2001
24 JANECEK, Lukas SERMO CZE 2044 25.02.2002
25 KACVINSKY, Jan USKP CZE 2016 30.04.1992
26 KONIG, Robert SOKOBNP CZE 1174 19.04.2000
27 KREJCIK, Jan USKP CZE 230 07.06.1991
28 KUNDERA, Vaclav SOKOB CZE 229 29.06.1983
29 KURFURST, Jan SOKOBNP CZE 2004 03.10.1991
30 KURFURST, Jiri SOKOBNP CZE 2017 06.02.1985
31 LASAK, Ondrej SERMO CZE 1221 07.03.1999
32 ONDRACEK, Jan SOKOB CZE 9999 29.04.1985
33 PRICHYSTAL, Miroslav SOKOB CZE 2022 04.09.1975
34 PROKES, Josef USKP CZE 2014 10.08.1974
35 SRNA, Jan SOKOB CZE 2006 21.05.1990
36 TESARIK, Daniel SOKOB CZE 1439 16.10.2000
37 TOTUSEK, Marek SOKOBNP CZE 1186 06.08.2002
38 ZDENEK, Jakub USKP CZE 2022 03.06.1999
39 ZWINGER, Robert SLEZO CZE 1124 23.06.1996
40 DU PONT DE ROMEMONT, Edgar VAND FRA 1110 17.10.2000
41 LARGENTON, Augustin FRA 2006 28.09.1990
42 LLOYD, Alexander ZFWFC GBR 1023 12.02.1996
43 GAGANIDZE, Luka GEO 130 10.11.1996
44 GALUASHVILI, Lasha FCT GEO 224 15.01.1998
45 KOR-HANAK, Norbert TERE HUN 1475 15.01.1999
46 ZALABA, Peter EPITS HUN 2006 20.04.1990
47 GRIDELLI, Alessandro FRASS ITA 1005 26.02.1997
48 USICCO, Leonardo ITA 9999 29.10.2000
49 BARBINTA, Mihail SCOADS MDA 1052 27.10.1998
50 JELEZOV, Alexandru SCOADS MDA 9999 04.01.1984
51 MINDRESCU, Vladislav SCOADS MDA 1255 08.04.1995
52 TANASE, Mihai SCOADS MDA 1185 30.11.2001
53 VADANIUC, Eugeniu CSPL MDA 2006 07.06.1994
54 DASCALU, Bogdan CSUC ROU 239 16.07.1995
55 BLANAR, Samuel SLAVSB SVK 2006 16.09.1994
56 JONIAK, Jakub SLAVSB SVK 2004 07.01.1990
57 KRALIK, Roman SLAVSB SVK 1441 05.06.2001
58 SIMEUNOVIC, Rastislav SLAVSB SVK 1108 07.02.1995
59 ZEMAN, Adam SLAVSB SVK 1198 10.01.2000



9 poules
4 poules of 6 and 5 poules of 7
47 (79,66% of 59) competitors promoted to the next round

Incomplete DE table of 64 fenced through the finals, no fence-off for third
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Seed Name Club Country Rank Notes
1 CHOUPENITCH, Alexander SOKOB CZE 22
2 FILES, Petar MKR CRO 86
3 REICHETZER, Tobias FUMM AUT 104
4 LAHUNOU, Uladzislau RCOT BLR 124
5 GAGANIDZE, Luka GEO 130
6 PROKHARAU, Pavel RCOT BLR 132
7 TSEVAN, Artur SCAFR BLR 217
8 GALUASHVILI, Lasha FCT GEO 224
9 KUNDERA, Vaclav SOKOB CZE 229
10 KREJCIK, Jan USKP CZE 230
11 DASCALU, Bogdan CSUC ROU 239
12 KOMSIC, Ivan ZG.SM CRO 240
13 LANGER, Mario FUMM AUT 293
14 ETTELT, Maximilian FUMM AUT 1001
15 GRIDELLI, Alessandro FRASS ITA 1005
16 LLOYD, Alexander ZFWFC GBR 1023
17 AHEICHYK, Daniil BLR 1036
18 BARBINTA, Mihail SCOADS MDA 1052
19 PARKHATSEVICH, Aliaksandr RCOT BLR 1061
20 BIALIAYEV, Raman MSIT BLR 1068
21 KURYLOVICH, Uladzislau DINA BLR 1074
22 SIMEUNOVIC, Rastislav SLAVSB SVK 1108
23 DU PONT DE ROMEMONT, Edgar VAND FRA 1110
24 GOJAK, Antonio MKK CRO 1118
25 SMREKAR, Leo ZG.SM CRO 1121
26 ZWINGER, Robert SLEZO CZE 1124
27 KONIG, Robert SOKOBNP CZE 1174
28 TANASE, Mihai SCOADS MDA 1185
29 TOTUSEK, Marek SOKOBNP CZE 1186
30 ZEMAN, Adam SLAVSB SVK 1198
31 LASAK, Ondrej SERMO CZE 1221
32 MINDRESCU, Vladislav SCOADS MDA 1255
33 CHREN, Simon BOHEP CZE 1268
34 MRAVUNAC, Anton MKK CRO 1303
35 TESARIK, Daniel SOKOB CZE 1439
36 KRALIK, Roman SLAVSB SVK 1441
37 GERZICAK, Daniel SOKOB CZE 1442
38 BLAHUT, Jan SERMO CZE 1472
39 KOR-HANAK, Norbert TERE HUN 1475
40 JONIAK, Jakub SLAVSB SVK 2004
41 KURFURST, Jan SOKOBNP CZE 2004
42 SRNA, Jan SOKOB CZE 2006
43 LARGENTON, Augustin FRA 2006
44 ZALABA, Peter EPITS HUN 2006
45 VADANIUC, Eugeniu CSPL MDA 2006
46 BLANAR, Samuel SLAVSB SVK 2006
47 RICHTER, Stefan WATW AUT 2010
48 ANDRYSIK, Tomas SOKOB CZE 2011
49 CHMELA, Lukas SOKOB CZE 2012
50 PROKES, Josef USKP CZE 2014
51 KACVINSKY, Jan USKP CZE 2016
52 KURFURST, Jiri SOKOBNP CZE 2017
53 PRICHYSTAL, Miroslav SOKOB CZE 2022
54 ZDENEK, Jakub USKP CZE 2022
55 HALADEJ, Viktor SERMO CZE 2040
56 JANECEK, Lukas SERMO CZE 2044
57 USICCO, Leonardo ITA 9999
58 JELEZOV, Alexandru SCOADS MDA 9999
59 ONDRACEK, Jan SOKOB CZE 9999
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Piste 1

10:00

Referee(s):

BAKO, Tamas (SZEG / HUN)

USICCO, Leonardo ITA

PARKHATSEVICH, Aliaksandr RCOT / BLR

BARBINTA, Mihail SCOADS / MDA

CHOUPENITCH, Alexander SOKOB / CZE

KRALIK, Roman SLAVSB / SVK

BLAHUT, Jan SERMO / CZE

Piste 2

10:00

Referee(s):

JANICEK, Ondrej (SERMO / CZE)
LIMOV, Darko (CRO)

AHEICHYK, Daniil BLR

FILES, Petar MKR / CRO

KOR-HANAK, Norbert TERE / HUN

SIMEUNOVIC, Rastislav SLAVSB / SVK

TESARIK, Daniel SOKOB / CZE

HALADEJ, Viktor SERMO / CZE

ZDENEK, Jakub USKP / CZE

Piste 3

10:00

Referee(s):

JANICEK, Ondrej (SERMO / CZE)

GERZICAK, Daniel SOKOB / CZE

ONDRACEK, Jan SOKOB / CZE

LLOYD, Alexander ZFWFC / GBR

MRAVUNAC, Anton MKK / CRO

BIALIAYEV, Raman MSIT / BLR

KURFURST, Jiri SOKOBNP / CZE



Piste 4

10:00

Referee(s):

LUKASHEVICH, Aliaksandr (SCAFR / BLR)
PLANCKH, Niclas (FUMM / AUT)

PRICHYSTAL, Miroslav SOKOB / CZE

DU PONT DE ROMEMONT, Edgar VAND / FRA

GRIDELLI, Alessandro FRASS / ITA

KACVINSKY, Jan USKP / CZE

JONIAK, Jakub SLAVSB / SVK

CHREN, Simon BOHEP / CZE

LAHUNOU, Uladzislau RCOT / BLR

Piste 6

10:00

Referee(s):

LUKASHEVICH, Aliaksandr (SCAFR / BLR)

MINDRESCU, Vladislav SCOADS / MDA

KURYLOVICH, Uladzislau DINA / BLR

KURFURST, Jan SOKOBNP / CZE

CHMELA, Lukas SOKOB / CZE

ETTELT, Maximilian FUMM / AUT

GAGANIDZE, Luka GEO

Piste 1

11:45

Referee(s):

BAKO, Tamas (SZEG / HUN)

JELEZOV, Alexandru SCOADS / MDA

PROKES, Josef USKP / CZE

GOJAK, Antonio MKK / CRO

SRNA, Jan SOKOB / CZE

PROKHARAU, Pavel RCOT / BLR

LANGER, Mario FUMM / AUT

Piste 2

11:45

Referee(s):

JANICEK, Ondrej (SERMO / CZE)

KOMSIC, Ivan ZG.SM / CRO

LARGENTON, Augustin FRA

ZEMAN, Adam SLAVSB / SVK

TSEVAN, Artur SCAFR / BLR

ANDRYSIK, Tomas SOKOB / CZE

LASAK, Ondrej SERMO / CZE



Piste 3

11:45

Referee(s):

LUKASHEVICH, Aliaksandr (SCAFR / BLR)

TOTUSEK, Marek SOKOBNP / CZE

DASCALU, Bogdan CSUC / ROU

SMREKAR, Leo ZG.SM / CRO

GALUASHVILI, Lasha FCT / GEO

VADANIUC, Eugeniu CSPL / MDA

ZALABA, Peter EPITS / HUN

JANECEK, Lukas SERMO / CZE

Piste 6

11:45

Referee(s):

KALI, Andras (BHSE / HUN)

KONIG, Robert SOKOBNP / CZE

TANASE, Mihai SCOADS / MDA

BLANAR, Samuel SLAVSB / SVK

KUNDERA, Vaclav SOKOB / CZE

RICHTER, Stefan WATW / AUT

KREJCIK, Jan USKP / CZE



MF
Sokol Cup 2018
sobota 17. února 2018 - 9:00
FE_FIE_0008

Seed Name Club Country V V/M HS HR Ind Notes
1 FILES, Petar MKR CRO 6 1,00 30 7 +23 Advanced
2 GRIDELLI, Alessandro FRASS ITA 6 1,00 30 9 +21 Advanced
3 GALUASHVILI, Lasha FCT GEO 6 1,00 30 10 +20 Advanced
4 CHOUPENITCH, Alexander SOKOB CZE 5 1,00 25 5 +20 Advanced
5 GAGANIDZE, Luka GEO 5 1,00 25 7 +18 Advanced
6 KREJCIK, Jan USKP CZE 5 1,00 25 9 +16 Advanced
7 BIALIAYEV, Raman MSIT BLR 5 1,00 25 12 +13 Advanced
8 LAHUNOU, Uladzislau RCOT BLR 5 0,83 29 12 +17 Advanced
9 AHEICHYK, Daniil BLR 5 0,83 27 10 +17 Advanced
10 LLOYD, Alexander ZFWFC GBR 4 0,80 22 8 +14 Advanced
11T LASAK, Ondrej SERMO CZE 4 0,80 24 16 +8 Advanced
11T LARGENTON, Augustin FRA 4 0,80 24 16 +8 Advanced
13 ETTELT, Maximilian FUMM AUT 4 0,80 23 15 +8 Advanced
14T BARBINTA, Mihail SCOADS MDA 4 0,80 21 15 +6 Advanced
14T BLANAR, Samuel SLAVSB SVK 4 0,80 21 15 +6 Advanced
16 DU PONT DE ROMEMONT, Edgar VAND FRA 4 0,67 23 13 +10 Advanced
17 TESARIK, Daniel SOKOB CZE 4 0,67 21 15 +6 Advanced
18 TOTUSEK, Marek SOKOBNP CZE 4 0,67 23 18 +5 Advanced
19 KURFURST, Jiri SOKOBNP CZE 3 0,60 19 10 +9 Advanced
20 PROKHARAU, Pavel RCOT BLR 3 0,60 21 14 +7 Advanced
21 JELEZOV, Alexandru SCOADS MDA 3 0,60 19 15 +4 Advanced
22 LANGER, Mario FUMM AUT 3 0,60 21 18 +3 Advanced
23 TSEVAN, Artur SCAFR BLR 3 0,60 19 16 +3 Advanced
24 PARKHATSEVICH, Aliaksandr RCOT BLR 3 0,60 18 16 +2 Advanced
25 GOJAK, Antonio MKK CRO 3 0,60 19 18 +1 Advanced
26 ZALABA, Peter EPITS HUN 3 0,50 26 19 +7 Advanced
27 DASCALU, Bogdan CSUC ROU 3 0,50 20 20 0 Advanced
28 VADANIUC, Eugeniu CSPL MDA 3 0,50 19 19 0 Advanced
29T KUNDERA, Vaclav SOKOB CZE 2 0,40 16 16 0 Advanced
29T KURYLOVICH, Uladzislau DINA BLR 2 0,40 16 16 0 Advanced
31 USICCO, Leonardo ITA 2 0,40 18 19 -1 Advanced
32 KOMSIC, Ivan ZG.SM CRO 2 0,40 17 18 -1 Advanced
33T SRNA, Jan SOKOB CZE 2 0,40 17 20 -3 Advanced
33T ZEMAN, Adam SLAVSB SVK 2 0,40 17 20 -3 Advanced
35 KONIG, Robert SOKOBNP CZE 2 0,40 17 21 -4 Advanced
36 MINDRESCU, Vladislav SCOADS MDA 2 0,40 16 20 -4 Advanced
37 MRAVUNAC, Anton MKK CRO 2 0,40 13 17 -4 Advanced
38 KURFURST, Jan SOKOBNP CZE 2 0,40 15 23 -8 Advanced
39 SIMEUNOVIC, Rastislav SLAVSB SVK 2 0,33 20 25 -5 Advanced
40 SMREKAR, Leo ZG.SM CRO 2 0,33 16 21 -5 Advanced
41 PRICHYSTAL, Miroslav SOKOB CZE 2 0,33 16 27 -11 Advanced
42 HALADEJ, Viktor SERMO CZE 2 0,33 13 26 -13 Advanced
43 CHREN, Simon BOHEP CZE 2 0,33 12 25 -13 Advanced
44 TANASE, Mihai SCOADS MDA 1 0,20 16 23 -7 Advanced
45 KRALIK, Roman SLAVSB SVK 1 0,20 13 23 -10 Advanced
46 RICHTER, Stefan WATW AUT 1 0,20 11 22 -11 Advanced
47 PROKES, Josef USKP CZE 1 0,20 11 23 -12 Advanced
48 ONDRACEK, Jan SOKOB CZE 1 0,20 8 23 -15 Eliminated
49 JONIAK, Jakub SLAVSB SVK 1 0,17 18 25 -7 Eliminated
50 KOR-HANAK, Norbert TERE HUN 1 0,17 18 28 -10 Eliminated
51 KACVINSKY, Jan USKP CZE 1 0,17 12 29 -17 Eliminated
52 ZDENEK, Jakub USKP CZE 1 0,17 11 29 -18 Eliminated
53 CHMELA, Lukas SOKOB CZE 0 0,00 11 25 -14 Eliminated
54 ANDRYSIK, Tomas SOKOB CZE 0 0,00 10 25 -15 Eliminated
55T BLAHUT, Jan SERMO CZE 0 0,00 8 25 -17 Eliminated
55T GERZICAK, Daniel SOKOB CZE 0 0,00 8 25 -17 Eliminated
57 JANECEK, Lukas SERMO CZE 0 0,00 3 30 -27 Eliminated
DNF ZWINGER, Robert SLEZO CZE Withdrew
DNF REICHETZER, Tobias FUMM AUT Withdrew



MF
Semi-Finals

Ref: JANICEK, Ondrej (CZE)

1

(4) CHOUPENITCH, Alexander

Ref: LUKASHEVICH, Aliaksandr (BLR)

2

Table of 8

Ref: LUKASHEVICH, Aliaksandr (BLR)

1

Ref: PLANCKH, Niclas (AUT)

2

Ref: JANICEK, Ondrej (CZE)

3

(4) CHOUPENITCH, Alexander

Ref: LIMOV, Darko (CRO)

4

Table of 16

Ref: COJOCARI, Vitalie (MDA)

1

(16) DU PONT DE ROMEMONT, Edgar

Ref: PLANCKH, Niclas (AUT)

2

Ref: BAKO, Tamas (HUN)

3

Ref: KALI, Andras (HUN)

4

Ref: JANICEK, Ondrej (CZE)

5

Ref: LIMOV, Darko (CRO)

6

Ref: COJOCARI, Vitalie (MDA)

7

(4) CHOUPENITCH, Alexander

Ref: PLANCKH, Niclas (AUT)

8

Table of 32

1

Ref: BAKO, Tamas (HUN)

2

3

(16) DU PONT DE ROMEMONT, Edgar
4

5

Ref: COJOCARI, Vitalie (MDA)

6

Ref: LUKASHEVICH, Aliaksandr (BLR)

7

8

9

Ref: KALI, Andras (HUN)

10

Ref: PLANCKH, Niclas (AUT)

11

12

13

Ref: JANICEK, Ondrej (CZE)

14

Ref: LIMOV, Darko (CRO)

15

(4) CHOUPENITCH, Alexander
16

Table of 64

MKR / CRO

SLAVSB / SVK

ZG.SM / CRO

SOKOB / CZE

(16) DU PONT DE ROMEMONT, Edgar

VAND / FRA

BLR

SOKOB / CZE

(24) PARKHATSEVICH, Aliaksandr
RCOT / BLR

MKK / CRO

ZG.SM / CRO

RCOT / BLR

GEO

MKK / CRO

CSPL / MDA

SCOADS / MDA

SCOADS / MDA

SERMO / CZE

FUMM / AUT

SLAVSB / SVK

RCOT / BLR

SOKOB / CZE

SCOADS / MDA

(4) CHOUPENITCH, Alexander
SOKOB / CZE



MF
Semi-Finals

Ref: BAKO, Tamas (HUN)

3

Ref: KALI, Andras (HUN)

4

Table of 8

Ref: COJOCARI, Vitalie (MDA)

5

Ref: COJOCARI, Vitalie (MDA)

6

Ref: BAKO, Tamas (HUN)

7

Ref: BAKO, Tamas (HUN)

8

Table of 16

Ref: BAKO, Tamas (HUN)

9

Ref: KALI, Andras (HUN)

10

Ref: JANICEK, Ondrej (CZE)

11

Ref: LIMOV, Darko (CRO)

12

Ref: COJOCARI, Vitalie (MDA)

13

Ref: PLANCKH, Niclas (AUT)

14

Ref: BAKO, Tamas (HUN)

15

Ref: KALI, Andras (HUN)

16

Table of 32

17

Ref: COJOCARI, Vitalie (MDA)

18

Ref: LUKASHEVICH, Aliaksandr (BLR)

19

20

21

Ref: KALI, Andras (HUN)

22

Ref: PLANCKH, Niclas (AUT)

23

24

25

Ref: JANICEK, Ondrej (CZE)

26

Ref: BAKO, Tamas (HUN)

27

28

29

Ref: COJOCARI, Vitalie (MDA)

30

Ref: LUKASHEVICH, Aliaksandr (BLR)

31

32

Table of 64

FCT / GEO

SOKOBNP / CZE

DINA / BLR

SOKOBNP / CZE

WATW / AUT

SCOADS / MDA

FRA

BOHEP / CZE

FUMM / AUT

CSUC / ROU

SOKOBNP / CZE

USKP / CZE

MSIT / BLR

SLAVSB / SVK

EPITS / HUN

SCAFR / BLR

SERMO / CZE

ZFWFC / GBR

SLAVSB / SVK

USKP / CZE

SOKOBNP / CZE

ITA

SOKOB / CZE

FRASS / ITA



MF

(1) CHOUPENITCH, Alexander

Ref: KALI, Andras (HUN)

1

Finals

(1) CHOUPENITCH, Alexander

Ref: LUKASHEVICH, Aliaksandr (BLR)

1

Ref: KALI, Andras (HUN)

2

Semi-Finals

Ref: JANICEK, Ondrej (CZE)

1

(4) CHOUPENITCH, Alexander

Ref: LUKASHEVICH, Aliaksandr (BLR)

2

Ref: BAKO, Tamas (HUN)

3

Ref: KALI, Andras (HUN)

4

Table of 8

MKR / CRO

RCOT / BLR

GEO

(4) CHOUPENITCH, Alexander
SOKOB / CZE

DINA / BLR

USKP / CZE

MSIT / BLR

SOKOBNP / CZE



MF
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Place Name Country Birthdate
1 CHOUPENITCH, Alexander CZE 02.05.1994
2 KURYLOVICH, Uladzislau BLR 07.11.1999
3T FILES, Petar CRO 26.07.1997
3T BIALIAYEV, Raman BLR 30.06.2000
5 GAGANIDZE, Luka GEO 10.11.1996
6 KREJCIK, Jan CZE 07.06.1991
7 LAHUNOU, Uladzislau BLR 07.10.1996
8 TOTUSEK, Marek CZE 06.08.2002
9 GRIDELLI, Alessandro ITA 26.02.1997
10 AHEICHYK, Daniil BLR 12.12.1998
11 LLOYD, Alexander GBR 12.02.1996
12 LARGENTON, Augustin FRA 28.09.1990
13 ETTELT, Maximilian AUT 04.10.1995
14 DU PONT DE ROMEMONT, Edgar FRA 17.10.2000
15 KURFURST, Jiri CZE 06.02.1985
16 JELEZOV, Alexandru MDA 04.01.1984
17 GALUASHVILI, Lasha GEO 15.01.1998
18 LASAK, Ondrej CZE 07.03.1999
19T BLANAR, Samuel SVK 16.09.1994
19T BARBINTA, Mihail MDA 27.10.1998
21 TESARIK, Daniel CZE 16.10.2000
22 PROKHARAU, Pavel BLR 18.04.1995
23 LANGER, Mario AUT 30.10.1995
24 TSEVAN, Artur BLR 19.09.1994
25 GOJAK, Antonio CRO 26.07.2000
26 ZALABA, Peter HUN 20.04.1990
27 DASCALU, Bogdan ROU 16.07.1995
28 VADANIUC, Eugeniu MDA 07.06.1994
29 KUNDERA, Vaclav CZE 29.06.1983
30 USICCO, Leonardo ITA 29.10.2000
31 KOMSIC, Ivan CRO 28.05.1990
32 PRICHYSTAL, Miroslav CZE 04.09.1975
33 PARKHATSEVICH, Aliaksandr BLR 24.04.1995
34T ZEMAN, Adam SVK 10.01.2000
34T SRNA, Jan CZE 21.05.1990
36 KONIG, Robert CZE 19.04.2000
37 MINDRESCU, Vladislav MDA 08.04.1995
38 MRAVUNAC, Anton CRO 15.04.2000
39 KURFURST, Jan CZE 03.10.1991
40 SIMEUNOVIC, Rastislav SVK 07.02.1995
41 SMREKAR, Leo CRO 21.05.2000
42 HALADEJ, Viktor CZE 16.09.1997
43 CHREN, Simon CZE 22.12.2001
44 TANASE, Mihai MDA 30.11.2001
45 KRALIK, Roman SVK 05.06.2001
46 RICHTER, Stefan AUT 06.03.1978
47 PROKES, Josef CZE 10.08.1974
48 ONDRACEK, Jan CZE 29.04.1985
49 JONIAK, Jakub SVK 07.01.1990
50 KOR-HANAK, Norbert HUN 15.01.1999
51 KACVINSKY, Jan CZE 30.04.1992
52 ZDENEK, Jakub CZE 03.06.1999
53 CHMELA, Lukas CZE 16.08.1980
54 ANDRYSIK, Tomas CZE 06.07.1984
55T BLAHUT, Jan CZE 10.03.1999
55T GERZICAK, Daniel CZE 19.07.2001
57 JANECEK, Lukas CZE 25.02.2002
DNF ZWINGER, Robert CZE 23.06.1996
DNF REICHETZER, Tobias AUT 08.10.1994



MF
Sokol Cup 2018
sobota 17. února 2018 - 9:00
FE_FIE_0017

Name Country FTE-CZE Rating Member # Poule Table of 64 Table of 32 Table of 16 Table of 8 Semi-Finals Finals
BAKO, Tamas HUN 00003587 Ref: 2 Ref: 2 Ref: 3 Ref: 2 Ref: 1
COJOCARI, Vitalie MDA Ref: 3 Ref: 3 Ref: 2
JANICEK, Ondrej CZE Ref: 3 Ref: 2 Ref: 2 Ref: 1 Ref: 1
KALI, Andras HUN 00003552 Ref: 1 Ref: 2 Ref: 3 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1
LIMOV, Darko CRO Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 2 Ref: 1
LUKASHEVICH, Aliaksandr BLR Ref: 3 Ref: 3 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1
PLANCKH, Niclas AUT Ref: 1 Ref: 2 Ref: 3 Ref: 1


